Incremental rotary encoder
MNI20N
< Cost-effective, bearing-free rotary encoder for rotational speed
measurement
< Simple installation
< Operating display verifies function
< High degree of protection (IP67)
< Robust and flexible magnetic rings

Incremental rotary encoder
Mounting information
Type Code
M N I 2 0 N – 4 N –
Pulse count see magnetic ring
specifications
Temperature
N normal
Output type
1 10 V ... 30 V, push-pull
6 5 V, RS 422
Signal output
4 A + B and A + B
Connection type
B1 Fixed cable with M12 plug, 8-pin, 0.3m
K2 PUR cable,  4 x 2 x 0.128 mm2, 2m
K5 PUR cable,  4 x 2 x 0.128 mm2, 5m
KA PUR cable,  4 x 2 x 0.128 mm2, 10m
Magnetic ring specifications
0TB2 Ø15 mm, 32 poles, pulse count: 32, 64, 128, 256, 512, 800, 1024, 1600, 3200
0H02 Ø25 mm, 50 poles, pulse count: 50, 100, 500, 1000, 1250, 1600, 2400, 2500, 5000
Housing material
N Plastic
Version
MNI Magnetic principle, Non-contact, Incremental
max. ±1 mm
ma